A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies
A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies
A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies
A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies

 get inspired by designs to follow
2
m
icron
 after water source and before every block
Products
distributed
by
A16DT15200202500
0.15
mm 2
20 2 500 R 1.29 R 3 225.00 R 1.48 R 3 708.75
A16DT15200302500 30 2 500 R 1.10 R 2 750.00 R 1.27 R 3 162.50
A16DT15200402500 40 2 500 R 1.05 R 2 625.00 R 1.21 R 3 018.75
A16DT15200502500 50 2 500 R 1.03 R 2 575.00 R 1.18 R 2 961.25
A16DT15200602500 60 2 500 R 0.97 R 2 425.00 R 1.12 R 2 788.75
A16DT15200752500 75 2 500 R 0.94 R 2 350.00 R 1.08 R 2 702.50
A16DT15200902500 90 2 500 R 0.92 R 2 300.00 R 1.06 R 2 645.00
A16DT15201002500 100 2 500 R 0.91 R 2 275.00 R 1.05 R 2 616.25
A16DT15201202500 120 2 500 R 0.89 R 2 225.00 R 1.02 R 2 558.75
Seasonal | Disposable | Made to last 3 months or 1 season
A16DT20200202000
0.20
mm 2
20 2 000 R 1.45 R 2 900.00 R 1.67 R 3 335.00
A16DT20200302000 30 2 000 R 1.31 R 2 620.00 R 1.51 R 3 013.00
A16DT20200402000 40 2 000 R 1.21 R 2 420.00 R 1.39 R 2 783.00
A16DT20200502000 50 2 000 R 1.20 R 2 400.00 R 1.38 R 2 760.00
A16DT20200602000 60 2 000 R 1.13 R 2 260.00 R 1.30 R 2 599.00
A16DT20200752000 75 2 000 R 1.10 R 2 200.00 R 1.27 R 2 530.00
A16DT20200902000 90 2 000 R 1.07 R 2 140.00 R 1.23 R 2 461.00
A16DT20201002000 100 2 000 R 1.06 R 2 120.00 R 1.22 R 2 438.00
A16DT20201202000 120 2 000 R 1.05 R 2 100.00 R 1.21 R 2 415.00
Seasonal | Disposable | Made to last 6 months or 2 seasons
emitter l/h does not affect pricingWall Thickness Types
The structure of our codes
Products
distributed
by
A16DM30200201250
0.30
mm 2
20 1 250 R 2.13 R 2 662.50 R 2.45 R 3 061.88
A16DM30200301250 30 1 250 R 1.95 R 2 437.50 R 2.24 R 2 803.13
A16DM30200401250 40 1 250 R 1.86 R 2 325.00 R 2.14 R 2 673.75
A16DM30200501250 50 1 250 R 1.80 R 2 250.00 R 2.07 R 2 587.50
A16DM30200601250 60 1 250 R 1.77 R 2 212.50 R 2.04 R 2 544.38
A16DM30200751250 75 1 250 R 1.73 R 2 162.50 R 1.99 R 2 486.88
A16DM30200901250 90 1 250 R 1.71 R 2 137.50 R 1.97 R 2 458.13
A16DM30201001250 100 1 250 R 1.70 R 2 125.00 R 1.96 R 2 443.75
A16DM30201201250 120 1 250 R 1.68 R 2 100.00 R 1.93 R 2 415.00
Medium Dripline | Made to last 1 Year
A16DM40200201000
0.40
mm 2
20 1 000 R 2.60 R 2 600.00 R 2.99 R 2 990.00
A16DM40200301000 30 1 000 R 2.42 R 2 420.00 R 2.78 R 2 783.00
A16DM40200401000 40 1 000 R 2.33 R 2 330.00 R 2.68 R 2 679.50
A16DM40200501000 50 1 000 R 2.28 R 2 280.00 R 2.62 R 2 622.00
A16DM40200601000 60 1 000 R 2.24 R 2 240.00 R 2.58 R 2 576.00
A16DM40200751000 75 1 000 R 2.20 R 2 200.00 R 2.53 R 2 530.00
A16DM40200901000 90 1 000 R 2.18 R 2 180.00 R 2.51 R 2 507.00
A16DM40201001000 100 1 000 R 2.17 R 2 170.00 R 2.50 R 2 495.50
A16DM40201201000 120 1 000 R 2.15 R 2 150.00 R 2.47 R 2 472.50
Medium Dripline | Made to last 2 Years
A16DM60200200700
0.60
mm 2
20 700 R 3.34 R 2 338.00 R 3.84 R 2 688.70
A16DM60200300700 30 700 R 3.17 R 2 219.00 R 3.65 R 2 551.85
A16DM60200400700 40 700 R 3.09 R 2 163.00 R 3.55 R 2 487.45
A16DM60200500700 50 700 R 3.04 R 2 128.00 R 3.50 R 2 447.20
A16DM60200600700 60 700 R 3.00 R 2 100.00 R 3.45 R 2 415.00
A16DM60200750700 75 700 R 2.97 R 2 079.00 R 3.42 R 2 390.85
A16DM60200900700 90 700 R 2.95 R 2 065.00 R 3.39 R 2 374.75
A16DM60201000700 100 700 R 2.94 R 2 058.00 R 3.38 R 2 366.70
A16DM60201200700 120 700 R 2.92 R 2 044.00 R 3.36 R 2 350.60
Medium Dripline | Made to last 4 Years
Products
distributed
by
A16DH90100000500
0.90
mm
BLANCO 500 R 3.97 R 1 985.00 R 4.57 R 2 282.75
A16DH90200200500
2
20 500 R 4.42 R 2 210.00 R 5.08 R 2 541.50
A16DH90200300500 30 500 R 4.27 R 2 135.00 R 4.91 R 2 455.25
A16DH90200400500 40 500 R 4.19 R 2 095.00 R 4.82 R 2 409.25
A16DH90200500500 50 500 R 4.15 R 2 075.00 R 4.77 R 2 386.25
A16DH90200600500 60 500 R 4.12 R 2 060.00 R 4.74 R 2 369.00
A16DH90200750500 75 500 R 4.09 R 2 045.00 R 4.70 R 2 351.75
A16DH90200900500 90 500 R 4.07 R 2 035.00 R 4.68 R 2 340.25
A16DH90201000500 100 500 R 4.06 R 2 030.00 R 4.67 R 2 334.50
A16DH90201200500 120 500 R 4.05 R 2 025.00 R 4.66 R 2 328.75
Durable Dripline | Made to last 5 Years
A16DH10100000500
1.00
mm
BLANCO 400 R 4.22 R 1 688.00 R 4.85 R 1 941.20
A16DH10200200500
2
20 400 R 4.63 R 1 852.00 R 5.32 R 2 129.80
A16DH10200300500 30 400 R 4.49 R 1 796.00 R 5.16 R 2 065.40
A16DH10200400500 40 400 R 4.43 R 1 772.00 R 5.09 R 2 037.80
A16DH10200500500 50 400 R 4.39 R 1 756.00 R 5.05 R 2 019.40
A16DH10200600500 60 400 R 4.36 R 1 744.00 R 5.01 R 2 005.60
A16DH10200750500 75 400 R 4.33 R 1 732.00 R 4.98 R 1 991.80
A16DH10200900500 90 400 R 4.31 R 1 724.00 R 4.96 R 1 982.60
A16DH10201000500 100 400 R 4.30 R 1 720.00 R 4.95 R 1 978.00
A16DH10201200500 120 400 R 4.29 R 1 716.00 R 4.93 R 1 973.40
Durable Dripline | Made to last 5+ Years
Products
distributed
by
P16A4200301000
0.40
mm 2
30 1 000 R 6.50 R 6 500.00 R 7.48 R 7 475.00
P16A4200401000 40 1 000 R 5.58 R 5 580.00 R 6.42 R 6 417.00
P16A4200501000 50 1 000 R 5.03 R 5 030.00 R 5.78 R 5 784.50
P16A4200601000 60 1 000 R 4.66 R 4 660.00 R 5.36 R 5 359.00
P16A4200751000 75 1 000 R 4.29 R 4 290.00 R 4.93 R 4 933.50
P16A4200901000 90 1 000 R 4.05 R 4 050.00 R 4.66 R 4 657.50
P16A4201001000 100 1 000 R 3.92 R 3 920.00 R 4.51 R 4 508.00
P16A4201201000 120 1 000 R 3.74 R 3 740.00 R 4.30 R 4 301.00
Medium Dripline | Made to last 2 Years
P16A6200300700
0.60
mm 2
30 700 R 7.20 R 5 040.00 R 8.28 R 5 796.00
P16A6200400700 40 700 R 6.28 R 4 396.00 R 7.22 R 5 055.40
P16A6200500700 50 700 R 5.73 R 4 011.00 R 6.59 R 4 612.65
P16A6200600700 60 700 R 5.36 R 3 752.00 R 6.16 R 4 314.80
P16A6200750700 75 700 R 4.99 R 3 493.00 R 5.74 R 4 016.95
P16A6200900700 90 700 R 4.75 R 3 325.00 R 5.46 R 3 823.75
P16A6201000700 100 700 R 4.63 R 3 241.00 R 5.32 R 3 727.15
P16A6201200700 120 700 R 4.44 R 3 108.00 R 5.11 R 3 574.20
Medium Dripline | Made to last 4 Years
emitter l/h does not affect pricingemitter type does not affect pricing
The structure of our codes
Products
distributed
by
P16A9200200500
0.90
mm 2
20 500 R 10.80 R 5 400.00 R 12.42 R 6 210.00
P16A9200300500 30 500 R 8.96 R 4 480.00 R 10.30 R 5 152.00
P16A9200400500 40 500 R 8.04 R 4 020.00 R 9.25 R 4 623.00
P16A9200500500 50 500 R 7.49 R 3 745.00 R 8.61 R 4 306.75
P16A9200600500 60 500 R 7.12 R 3 560.00 R 8.19 R 4 094.00
P16A9200750500 75 500 R 6.76 R 3 380.00 R 7.77 R 3 887.00
P16A9200900500 90 500 R 6.51 R 3 255.00 R 7.49 R 3 743.25
P16A9201000500 100 500 R 6.39 R 3 195.00 R 7.35 R 3 674.25
P16A9201200500 120 500 R 6.21 R 3 105.00 R 7.14 R 3 570.75
Durable Dripline | Made to last 5 Years
P16A1200200400
1.00
mm 2
20 400 R 10.85 R 4 340.00 R 12.48 R 4 991.00
P16A1200300400 30 400 R 9.12 R 3 648.00 R 10.49 R 4 195.20
P16A1200400400 40 400 R 8.25 R 3 300.00 R 9.49 R 3 795.00
P16A1200500400 50 400 R 7.73 R 3 092.00 R 8.89 R 3 555.80
P16A1200600400 60 400 R 7.39 R 2 956.00 R 8.50 R 3 399.40
P16A1200750400 75 400 R 7.04 R 2 816.00 R 8.10 R 3 238.40
P16A1200900400 90 400 R 6.81 R 2 724.00 R 7.83 R 3 132.60
P16A1201000400 100 400 R 6.69 R 2 676.00 R 7.69 R 3 077.40
P16A1201200400 120 400 R 6.52 R 2 608.00 R 7.50 R 2 999.20
Durable Dripline | Made to last 5+ Years
Products
distributed
by
emitter l/h does not affect pricingWall Thickness Types
The structure of our codes
A12DM40200201000
0.40
mm 2
20 1 000 R 2.00 R 2 000.00 R 2.30 R 2 300.00
A12DM40200301000 30 1 000 R 1.84 R 1 840.00 R 2.12 R 2 116.00
A12DM40200401000 40 1 000 R 1.76 R 1 760.00 R 2.02 R 2 024.00
A12DM40200601000 60 1 000 R 1.67 R 1 670.00 R 1.92 R 1 920.50
A12DM40200751000 75 1 000 R 1.64 R 1 640.00 R 1.89 R 1 886.00
A12DM40200901000 90 1 000 R 1.62 R 1 620.00 R 1.86 R 1 863.00
Medium Dripline | Made to last 2 Years
A12DM60200200700
0.60
mm 2
20 700 R 2.61 R 1 827.00 R 3.00 R 2 101.05
A12DM60200300700 30 700 R 2.45 R 1 715.00 R 2.82 R 1 972.25
A12DM60200400700 40 700 R 2.37 R 1 659.00 R 2.73 R 1 907.85
A12DM60200600700 60 700 R 2.29 R 1 603.00 R 2.63 R 1 843.45
A12DM60200750700 75 700 R 2.25 R 1 575.00 R 2.59 R 1 811.25
A12DM60200900700 90 700 R 2.23 R 1 561.00 R 2.56 R 1 795.15
Medium Dripline | Made to last 4 Years
A12DH90200200500
0.90
mm 2
20 500 R 3.22 R 1 610.00 R 3.70 R 1 851.50
A12DH90200300500 30 500 R 3.07 R 1 535.00 R 3.53 R 1 765.25
A12DH90200400500 40 500 R 3.00 R 1 500.00 R 3.45 R 1 725.00
A12DH90200600500 60 500 R 2.93 R 1 465.00 R 3.37 R 1 684.75
A12DH90200750500 75 500 R 2.90 R 1 450.00 R 3.34 R 1 667.50
A12DH90200900500 90 500 R 2.88 R 1 440.00 R 3.31 R 1 656.00
Heavy Dripline | Made to last 5 Years